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MAIN INJECTOR          (MI)

LINAC

BOOSTER

120 GeV  p
8 GeV
INJ

p ABORT

TEVATRON

p ABORT

SWITCHYARD

          RF
150 GeV  p  INJ
150 GeV  p  INJ

p SOURCE:
DEBUNCHER (8 GeV) &
ACCUMULATOR (8 GeV)

_

p
_

p
F0

A0

CDF DETECTOR
& LOW BETA

E0 C0

DO DETECTOR
& LOW BETA

p (1 TeV)

p (1 TeV)
_

TeV EXTRACTION
COLLIDER ABORTS

_

B0

D0

_
P1

A1

P8

P3

P2

TEVATRON EXTRACTION
for FIXED TARGET EXPERIMENTS

& RECYCLER

PRE-ACC

NS

W

E

(150 GeV)

(8 GeV)

(8 GeV)

(400 MeV)
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